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ATTENUATION < 0.3 dB, MEASURED AT 1310 nm
ACCORDING TO LE.C. 61300—35—4 INSERTION METHOD B

RETURN LOSS = 45 dB,

IN MATED CONDITION

AGAINST REFERENCE CONNECTOR AT 1310 nm
TUNED CONNECTOR

CABLE INFORMATION:

CORE DIAMETER:

OUTER JACKET DIAMETER:
OUTER JACKET COLOUR:

9/125 um
0.9 mm
WHITE

OUTER JACKET MATERIAL:  LSZH
INFORMATION ON LABEL ON PLASTIC BAG
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1 LC CONNECTOR, ONE PIECE, SINGLE MODE, BLUE 2
L FOCAB 0.9S 9/125, WHITE, LSZH 1
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